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Solution providers and their core services 

 
 

 

 

 

Supplier Website What they do - core services 

Ashorne Hill  www.ashornehill.co.uk Learning solutions provider and 

conference center  

Blinkist www.blinkist.com Mobile-first microlearning, e-learning 

Bridge][ability www.bridge-ability.com Negotiation skills 

Clarity 4D www.clarity4d.com Personality profiling, professional 

training and coaching 

Cognitive Union www.cognitiveunion.com  Professional training and coaching  

Complete Financial Training www.completefinancialtraining.co.uk Financial training 

Dove Nest www.dovenest.co.uk  Learning and development, 
professional training and coaching 

Full Potential Group  www.fullpotentialgroup.com  Learning & development and coaching 

GP Strategies www.gpstrategies.com  Talent transformation 

Imperial College  www.imperial.ac.uk/ Business School  

Inrehearsal www.inrehearsal.com Digital learning, learning and 
development 

LearningCog http://www.learningcog.com Organisational development, leadership 
development, management 
development and coaching  

  Mindset Leadership www.mindsetladership.co.uk  People management, Performance 

coaching 

  Mix Diversity  http://www.mixdiversitydevelopers.co.uk Diversity & Inclusion specialists 

  Netex www.netexlearning.com  E-learning, training solutions 

  Notion www.starmanager.global  Professional training and coaching  

  OpenBlend https://openblend.com/ Performance management and 

coaching 

  Qpeople www.qpeople.co.uk Leadership development 

  Revolve  www.revolve-leadership.com  Leadership, executive coaching 

  Rise Up www.riseup.ai/en  Software development for training 
providers and learners  
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  Roffey Park Institute  www.roffeypark.com  Higher education, business education  

  SCL Professional  www.wearescl.co.uk  Apprenticeships, professional training 
and coaching  

  10 to 3 https://www.10to3.co.uk 
 

Digital Learning, employee training 
videos 
 

 THRIVE https://www.thrivelearning.com LMS 

 Thrive Partners https://www.thrivepartners.co.uk/ Coaching platform 

 Titus Learning http://www.tituslearning.com LMS 

 TNM Coaching https://tnmcoaching.com/business/ Coaching, talent, leadership 
development  

 VA Consultants www.vaconsultants.co.uk Transformative consulting, leadership 
specialists  

Video Arts www.videoarts.com E-learning providers 

Warwick Conferences    www.warwickconferences.com  Meeting and conference venue 
providers 
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